The subject property is a one-bedroom serviced apartment bearing postal address of Unit No. A-36-01, Residensi Sentral Kuchai, No. 2B, Jalan Kuchai Maju 9, 
Taman Kuchai Jaya, 58200 Kuala Lumpur. 

RESERVE PRICE: 
The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM324,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE HUNDRED TWENTY 
FOUR THOUSAND ONLY) and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee/Bank subject to the consent being obtained by 
the Purchaser from the Developer and other relevant authorities if any, including all terms, conditions, stipulations and covenants which were and may be imposed by

[...]

Hartanah tersebut adalah sebuah unit pangsapuri servis satu bilik tidur beralamat di Unit No. A-36-01, Residensi Sentral Kuchai, No. 2B, Jalan Kuchai Maju 9, 
Taman Kuchai Jaya, 58200 Kuala Lumpur. 

HARGA RIZAB: 
Hartanah tersebut akan dijual dalam “keadaan sepertimana sediada” dan tertakluk kepada satu harga rizab sebanyak RM324,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA TIGA 
RATUS DUA PULUH EMPAT RIBU SAHAJA) dan tertakluk kepada Syarat-Syarat Jualan dengan cara Penyerahanhak dari Pemegang Serahhak/Bank dan tertakluk 
kepada kebenaran untuk pindahmilik diperolehi daripada Pemaju dan Pihak Berkuasa yang berkenaan, sekiranya ada temasuk semua terma, syarat-syarat, stipulasi,